SHANKLAND James Burnip

Born: c 1877

Died: 10 Mar 1950 (73) Richmond, NZ
Buried: Wakapuaka cemetery, Nelson, NZ

Father:

Mother:

Married: 6 Apr 1904

JAMES Ivy Louisa

Born: 12 Sep 1880 Aorere, NZ

Died: 27 Mar 1959 (79) Lower Hutt, NZ

Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

Father: Thomas 1856 - 1936 Aorere
Mother: Inniss Fisher 1860 - 1950 Sydney

Married: (2"%) 24 Apr 1926

Dillon Reuben Joseph Thomas

Born: c 1866 Linton, Vic, Aus
Died: 25 Nov 1941 (75)

Buried: Wakapuaka cemetery, Nelson, NZ

Children:

Shankland Esme Mavis

Born: 18 Jan 1905 Dunedin, NZ
Died: 17 Feb 1967 (62) Hastings, NZ
Buried: Hawkes Bay crematorium

Married: (1) 27 May 1925

Wells John Leonard

Born: 10 Dec 1900 D’Urville Island, NZ
Died: 28 Nov 1970 (70) Wanganui, NZ
Buried: Aramoho cemetery, Wangnaui, NZ

Married: (2"%) ¢ 1949

Dando Joseph Walter *

Born: 31 Jan 1902 Brunnerton, NZ
Died: 16 Oct 1976 (74) Hastings, NZ
Buried: Hawkes Bay crematorium
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* Married: (1°) 3 Apr 1928 Greymouth, NZ

Leitch Clorine

Born: 19 Sep 1906 Nelson, NZ
Died: 28 Aug 1990 (84) Auckland, NZ
Buried: Waikaraka cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Notes:

Was on 1905 unofficial census for Levin borough petition as a
Drapers Assistant with 3 people & 2 buildings

Property:
Ivy:
Suburban Block 7, Lot 32 1908 - 1925 18 Trafalgar St

Electoral Rolls:

James Ivy
1900 Rangiora Draper
1905 Levin Drapers Asst Levin Married
1908 Levin Drapers Asst Levin Married
1911 Takaka Draper Takaka Married
1914 Takaka Draper Takaka Married
1919 Shannon Draper Shannon  Married
1922 Mangahao Cook Collingwood Married
1925 Shannon Storeman
1928 Mangahao Storeman
1931 Collingwood Storeman
1935 Collingwood Storeman
1938 Collingwood Storeman
1941 Collingwood Storeman
1943 Collingwood Storeman
1946 Collingwood Storeman
1949 Collingwood Storeman

Reuben Rachel
1905 Wellington Road Inspector Wellington Married
1908 Collingwood County Engineer Collingwood Married
1911 Pahiatua County Engineer Pahiatua  Married
1914 Pahiatua County Engineer Pahiatua Married
1925 Opunake Civil Engineer
1928 Opunake Civil Engineer

Ivy

1928 Collingwood County Engineer Collingwood Married

SP0015 2



1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957

1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969

1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1949

1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
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Collingwood
Collingwood
Collingwood
Collingwood
Collingwood
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson

John
Nelson
Wakefield
Collingwood
Collingwood
Collingwood
Collingwood
Collingwood
Collingwood
Makirikiri
Makirikiri
Makirikiri
Mangakino
Mangakino
Lower Hutt
Wanganui
Wanganui

Joseph
Brunnerton
Brunnerton
Brunnerton
Collingwood
Collingwood
Collingwood
Collingwood
Petone

Petone
Wellington
Petone
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

County Engineer
County Engineer
County Engineer
County Engineer

Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Foreman
Foreman
Foreman
Overseer
Overseer
Labourer
Manager
Retired

Miner
Miner
Miner
Miner
Miner
Miner
Miner
Sawmiller

Sawmiller
Retired

Millhand

Timber Millhand
Timber Millhand
Retired

Retired

Retired

Collingwood Married
Collingwood Married
Collingwood Married
Collingwood Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow

Esme

Collingwood Married
Collingwood Married
Collingwood Married
Collingwood Married
Collingwood Married
Collingwood Married
Nelson Married

Clorine

Brunnerton Married
Collingwood Married
Collingwood Married
Collingwood Married
Collingwood Married

Esme

Petone Married

Petone Married

Hastings  Married

Hastings  Married
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